
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1089.03 1100.009 5/8" Casing @ 1100' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: NR 23-3 Pad
Well: NR 34-3

Well Details: NR 34-3

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usft
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1634904.51 2329770.16 39.5525231 -107.8771933 NR 34-3 (B11)

Plan: Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdi

22:26, February 07 2018
Created By: Mel Mireles
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Start Build 3.00

Start 75.00 hold at 220.00 MD

Start DLS 3.50 TFO -60.47

Start 6171.40 hold at 538.83 MD

Start Drop -1.50

Start 2600.00 hold at 7399.91 MD
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NR 34-3/OH/Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdi

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 120.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 220.00 3.00 180.00 219.95 -2.62 0.00 3.00 180.00 1.83
4 295.00 3.00 180.00 294.85 -6.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.58
5 538.83 10.35 134.03 536.98 -28.18 15.77 3.50 -60.47 31.00
6 6710.24 10.35 134.03 6608.06 -798.41 812.61 0.00 0.001139.21
7 7399.91 0.00 0.00 7294.00 -841.57 857.25 1.50 180.001201.30 NR 34-3 BTV
8 9999.91 0.00 0.00 9894.00 -841.57 857.25 0.00 0.001201.30 NR 34-3 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
NR 34-3 BTV 7294.00 -841.57 857.251634040.80 2330605.10 39.5502127 -107.8741532 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
NR 34-3 PBHL 9894.00 -841.57 857.251634040.80 2330605.10 39.5502127 -107.8741532 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
3444.00 3493.89 G Sand
3484.00 3534.55 G Sand Base
5964.00 6055.53 OCRK
7294.00 7399.91 KMVGAS
8814.00 8919.91 CMEO
9744.00 9849.91 RLNS
9894.00 9999.91 TD

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.48°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51613.0snT

Dip Angle: 65.82°
Date: 1/22/2018

Model: HDGM

T M



Standard Planning Report

07 February, 2018

Plan: Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

NR 23-3 Pad

NR 34-3 - Slot NR 34-3 (B11)

OH



SDI

Planning Report

Well NR 34-3 - Slot NR 34-3 (B11)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:NR 23-3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:NR 34-3Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

NR 23-3 Pad

Map

-1.50 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,634,904.55 usft

2,329,757.66 usft

0.00 usft

39.5525224

-107.8772377

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

NR 34-3 - Slot NR 34-3 (B11)

1,634,904.51 usft

2,329,770.16 usft

6,720.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.5525232

-107.8771933

0.29 usft

12.50 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 1/22/2018 9.48 65.82 51,613

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

134.470.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

180.000.003.003.000.00-2.62219.95180.003.00220.00

0.000.000.000.000.00-6.54294.85180.003.00295.00

-60.47-18.853.013.5015.77-28.18536.98134.0310.35538.83

0.000.000.000.00812.61-798.416,608.06134.0310.356,710.24

180.000.00-1.501.50857.25-841.577,294.000.000.007,399.91 NR 34-3 BTV

0.000.000.000.00857.25-841.579,894.000.000.009,999.91 NR 34-3 PBHL

2/7/2018  9:00:48PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 74 Page 2



SDI

Planning Report

Well NR 34-3 - Slot NR 34-3 (B11)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:NR 23-3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:NR 34-3Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

120.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

200.00 2.40 180.00 199.98 1.17 3.00-1.68 0.00 3.00 0.00

220.00 3.00 180.00 219.95 1.83 3.00-2.62 0.00 3.00 0.00

Start 75.00 hold at 220.00 MD

295.00 3.00 180.00 294.85 4.58 0.00-6.54 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start DLS 3.50 TFO -60.47

300.00 3.09 177.17 299.84 4.77 3.50-6.81 0.01 1.80 -56.52

400.00 5.78 146.35 399.55 11.68 3.50-13.69 2.93 2.69 -30.82

500.00 9.04 136.22 498.71 24.46 3.50-23.55 11.15 3.26 -10.13

538.83 10.35 134.03 536.98 31.00 3.50-28.18 15.77 3.37 -5.65

Start 6171.40 hold at 538.83 MD

600.00 10.35 134.03 597.16 41.98 0.00-35.81 23.67 0.00 0.00

700.00 10.35 134.03 695.53 59.94 0.00-48.29 36.58 0.00 0.00

800.00 10.35 134.03 793.90 77.89 0.00-60.77 49.49 0.00 0.00

900.00 10.35 134.03 892.28 95.85 0.00-73.26 62.40 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 10.35 134.03 990.65 113.81 0.00-85.74 75.32 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 10.35 134.03 1,089.03 131.76 0.00-98.22 88.23 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" Casing @ 1100' MD

1,200.00 10.35 134.03 1,187.40 149.72 0.00-110.70 101.14 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 10.35 134.03 1,285.78 167.68 0.00-123.18 114.05 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 10.35 134.03 1,384.15 185.64 0.00-135.66 126.96 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 10.35 134.03 1,482.53 203.59 0.00-148.14 139.87 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 10.35 134.03 1,580.90 221.55 0.00-160.62 152.79 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 10.35 134.03 1,679.27 239.51 0.00-173.10 165.70 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 10.35 134.03 1,777.65 257.47 0.00-185.58 178.61 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 10.35 134.03 1,876.02 275.42 0.00-198.06 191.52 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 10.35 134.03 1,974.40 293.38 0.00-210.54 204.43 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 10.35 134.03 2,072.77 311.34 0.00-223.02 217.34 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 10.35 134.03 2,171.15 329.29 0.00-235.50 230.26 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 10.35 134.03 2,269.52 347.25 0.00-247.99 243.17 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 10.35 134.03 2,367.89 365.21 0.00-260.47 256.08 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 10.35 134.03 2,466.27 383.17 0.00-272.95 268.99 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 10.35 134.03 2,564.64 401.12 0.00-285.43 281.90 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 10.35 134.03 2,663.02 419.08 0.00-297.91 294.81 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 10.35 134.03 2,761.39 437.04 0.00-310.39 307.73 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 10.35 134.03 2,859.77 454.99 0.00-322.87 320.64 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 10.35 134.03 2,958.14 472.95 0.00-335.35 333.55 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 10.35 134.03 3,056.52 490.91 0.00-347.83 346.46 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 10.35 134.03 3,154.89 508.87 0.00-360.31 359.37 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 10.35 134.03 3,253.26 526.82 0.00-372.79 372.29 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 10.35 134.03 3,351.64 544.78 0.00-385.27 385.20 0.00 0.00

3,493.89 10.35 134.03 3,444.00 561.64 0.00-396.99 397.32 0.00 0.00

G Sand

3,500.00 10.35 134.03 3,450.01 562.74 0.00-397.75 398.11 0.00 0.00

3,534.55 10.35 134.03 3,484.00 568.94 0.00-402.07 402.57 0.00 0.00

G Sand Base

3,600.00 10.35 134.03 3,548.39 580.70 0.00-410.23 411.02 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 10.35 134.03 3,646.76 598.65 0.00-422.71 423.93 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 10.35 134.03 3,745.14 616.61 0.00-435.20 436.84 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 10.35 134.03 3,843.51 634.57 0.00-447.68 449.76 0.00 0.00
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SDI

Planning Report

Well NR 34-3 - Slot NR 34-3 (B11)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:NR 23-3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:NR 34-3Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,000.00 10.35 134.03 3,941.89 652.52 0.00-460.16 462.67 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 10.35 134.03 4,040.26 670.48 0.00-472.64 475.58 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 10.35 134.03 4,138.63 688.44 0.00-485.12 488.49 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 10.35 134.03 4,237.01 706.40 0.00-497.60 501.40 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 10.35 134.03 4,335.38 724.35 0.00-510.08 514.31 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 10.35 134.03 4,433.76 742.31 0.00-522.56 527.23 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 10.35 134.03 4,532.13 760.27 0.00-535.04 540.14 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 10.35 134.03 4,630.51 778.22 0.00-547.52 553.05 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 10.35 134.03 4,728.88 796.18 0.00-560.00 565.96 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 10.35 134.03 4,827.25 814.14 0.00-572.48 578.87 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 10.35 134.03 4,925.63 832.10 0.00-584.96 591.79 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 10.35 134.03 5,024.00 850.05 0.00-597.44 604.70 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 10.35 134.03 5,122.38 868.01 0.00-609.93 617.61 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 10.35 134.03 5,220.75 885.97 0.00-622.41 630.52 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 10.35 134.03 5,319.13 903.92 0.00-634.89 643.43 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 10.35 134.03 5,417.50 921.88 0.00-647.37 656.34 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 10.35 134.03 5,515.88 939.84 0.00-659.85 669.26 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 10.35 134.03 5,614.25 957.80 0.00-672.33 682.17 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 10.35 134.03 5,712.62 975.75 0.00-684.81 695.08 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 10.35 134.03 5,811.00 993.71 0.00-697.29 707.99 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 10.35 134.03 5,909.37 1,011.67 0.00-709.77 720.90 0.00 0.00

6,055.53 10.35 134.03 5,964.00 1,021.64 0.00-716.70 728.07 0.00 0.00

OCRK

6,100.00 10.35 134.03 6,007.75 1,029.63 0.00-722.25 733.81 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 10.35 134.03 6,106.12 1,047.58 0.00-734.73 746.73 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 10.35 134.03 6,204.50 1,065.54 0.00-747.21 759.64 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 10.35 134.03 6,302.87 1,083.50 0.00-759.69 772.55 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 10.35 134.03 6,401.24 1,101.45 0.00-772.17 785.46 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 10.35 134.03 6,499.62 1,119.41 0.00-784.65 798.37 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 10.35 134.03 6,597.99 1,137.37 0.00-797.14 811.28 0.00 0.00

6,710.24 10.35 134.03 6,608.06 1,139.21 0.00-798.41 812.61 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

6,800.00 9.00 134.03 6,696.55 1,154.29 1.50-808.89 823.45 -1.50 0.00

6,900.00 7.50 134.03 6,795.51 1,168.63 1.50-818.87 833.76 -1.50 0.00

7,000.00 6.00 134.03 6,894.82 1,180.38 1.50-827.03 842.21 -1.50 0.00

7,100.00 4.50 134.03 6,994.39 1,189.53 1.50-833.39 848.79 -1.50 0.00

7,200.00 3.00 134.03 7,094.18 1,196.07 1.50-837.93 853.49 -1.50 0.00

7,300.00 1.50 134.03 7,194.10 1,199.99 1.50-840.66 856.31 -1.50 0.00

7,399.91 0.00 0.00 7,294.00 1,201.30 1.50-841.57 857.25 -1.50 0.00

Start 2600.00 hold at 7399.91 MD - KMVGAS - NR 34-3 BTV

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,294.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,394.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,494.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,594.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,694.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,794.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,894.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,994.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,094.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,194.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,294.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,394.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,494.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00
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SDI

Planning Report

Well NR 34-3 - Slot NR 34-3 (B11)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:NR 23-3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:NR 34-3Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,594.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,694.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,794.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

8,919.91 0.00 0.00 8,814.00 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

CMEO

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,894.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,994.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 9,094.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 9,194.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,294.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,394.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,494.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,594.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 0.00 0.00 9,694.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

9,849.91 0.00 0.00 9,744.00 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

RLNS

9,900.00 0.00 0.00 9,794.09 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

9,999.91 0.00 0.00 9,894.00 1,201.30 0.00-841.57 857.25 0.00 0.00

TD at 9999.91 - TD - NR 34-3 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

NR 34-3 BTV 7,294.00 1,634,040.80 2,330,605.10-841.57 857.250.00 0.00 39.5502127 -107.8741533

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

NR 34-3 PBHL 9,894.00 1,634,040.80 2,330,605.10-841.57 857.250.00 0.00 39.5502127 -107.8741533

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" Casing @ 1100' MD1,089.031,100.00 9.62 13.50
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SDI

Planning Report

Well NR 34-3 - Slot NR 34-3 (B11)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6720' & RKB 24' @ 6744.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:NR 23-3 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:NR 34-3Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 22Jan2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,493.89 G Sand 0.00 0.003,444.00

3,534.55 G Sand Base 0.00 0.003,484.00

6,055.53 OCRK 0.00 0.005,964.00

7,399.91 KMVGAS 0.00 0.007,294.00

8,919.91 CMEO 0.00 0.008,814.00

9,849.91 RLNS 0.00 0.009,744.00

9,999.91 TD 0.00 0.009,894.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

220.00 219.95 -2.62 0.00 Start 75.00 hold at 220.00 MD

295.00 294.85 -6.54 0.00 Start DLS 3.50 TFO -60.47

538.83 536.98 -28.18 15.77 Start 6171.40 hold at 538.83 MD

6,710.24 6,608.06 -798.41 812.61 Start Drop -1.50

7,399.91 7,294.00 -841.57 857.25 Start 2600.00 hold at 7399.91 MD

9,999.91 9,894.00 -841.57 857.25 TD at 9999.91
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